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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 

DIA 01, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.753-9 

02 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS-MAT:21.978-9 

03 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS-MAT:925.187-1 

04 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.654-7 

05 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS DOS FERREIRA-MAT:24.010-9 

06 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES-MAT:23.895-3 

07 Gildo de Araujo Souza-MAT:17.653-2 

08 Jailson Moraes Silva-MAT:19.794-7 

09 JONATAN CORREIA DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.317-2 

10 JOSÉ CÂNDIDO BARBOSA-MAT:18.369-5 

11 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA-MAT:925.517-6 

12 José Ronaldo Rodrigues-MAT:925.386-6 

13 JOSIVEL VASCONCELOS DA SILVA-MAT:925.362-9 

14 Juracy Costa Braz-MAT:924.891-9 

15 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO -MAT:18.967-7 

16 Magda Cleane Macedo de Lima-MAT:19.957-5 

17 Marcio Geraldo Monteiro Pimentel-MAT:20.687-3 

18 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:925.367-0 

19 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:23.926-7 

20 sergio nascimento dos santos-MAT:22.011-6 

 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA-MAT:17.586-2 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 
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DIA 02, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alberto Tenorio Sirqueira-MAT:;928.046-4 

02 CLÁUDIO SILVA DE MELO-MAT:20.655-5 

03 CLÉA MARIA DO N.BARBOSA-MAT:17.813-6 

04 Erivaldo Batinga dos Santos-MAT:20.774-8 

05 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL-MAT:19.134-5 

06 GLÁUCIO ALVES DA SILVA -MAT:18.359-8 

07 Jailson José de A. S. Rijo-MAT:19.714-9 

08 JAQUELINE ANANIAS DA SILVA -MAT:928.011-1 

09 Joâo Alves  da Silva-MAT:20.675-0 

10 José Cícero moreira-MAT:18.370-9 

11 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA-MAT:20.722-5 

12 Magda Martins S. de Souza Leão-MAT:925.722-5 

13 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS-MAT:19.119-1 

14 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO-MAT:18.363-6 

15 PEDRO DE LIMA OCRÉCIO-MAT:20.693-8 

16 Ranglei Barros Lima-MAT::17.769-5 

17 Silvio de Araujo Domingos-MAT:18.340-7 

18 SILVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA-MAT:20.731-4 

19 VALDERI  DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT:23.838-4 

20 Wagner Moreira-MAT:20.732-2 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 
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DIA 03, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE  9H ÀS 17H 

01 Aldo de Lima Oliveira-MAT:20.643-1 

02 Ana Celia de Araujo-MAT:928.072-3 

03 ANDRÉA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS-MAT:17.552-8 

04 DAVI BENTO PAIS-MAT:20.423-4 

05 Edvan da Silva-MAT:21.983-5 

06 FÁBIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE-MAT:19.712-2 

07 Flavio Henrique Filgueira Lima-MAT:20662-8 

08    FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA-MAT:19.713-0 

09 Jaelson Rodrigues da Rocha-MAT:09.611-3 

10 Jamerson Silva Bezerra-MAT:19.844-7 

11 Jobenildo nascimento de Lima-MAT:20.676-8 

12 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO-MAT:21.991-6 

13 Klesia Maria Araujo da Silva Dué-MAT:17.827-6 

14 Luiz Felipe Tenorio Teixeira-MAT:23.875-9 

15 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.703-9 

16 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS-MAT:19.128-0 

17 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA-MAT:18.310-5 

18 MÔNICA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO-MAT:22.025-6 

19 Orlando José de Araujo Filho-MAT:09.049-2 

20 WELLINGTON DA SILVA -MAT:23.845-7 
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DIA 05, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alberto Tenorio Sirqueira-MAT:;928.046-4 

02 DA NIEL ARAÚJO  DOS SANTOS-MAT:00.947-4 

03 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES-MAT:21.980-0 

04 Fernando Sergio Ferreira Rocha-MAT:18.334-2 

05 Francisco Tenório da Silva-MAT:925.371-8 

06 Ivens José dos Santos-MAT:17.602-8 

07 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:20.777-2 

08 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA-MAT:07.622-8 

09 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA-MAT:10.313-6 

10 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS-MAT:17.780-6 

11 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA-MAT:17.666-4 

12 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS LIMA-MAT:08.235-0 

13 Marcelo dos Santos Leopoldino-MAT:23.863-5 

14 MARCIO RAIMUNDO F. RIBEIRO-MAT:20.724-1 

15 Mario Jorge dos Santos-MAT:01.140-1 

16 Paulo Rodrigues de Freitas-MAT:00.942-3 

17 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.401-2 

18 Rozemberg Passos Peixoto-MAT:925.365-3 

19 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO-MAT:17.669-9 

20 WILLAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA-MAT:20.426-9 

 NILTON SILVA FILHO-MAT:20.692-0 

 CLEIF RICARDO DOS S.  ALVES-MAT:19.948-6 

 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS-MAT:928.364-5 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 
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DIA 06, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE DE  9H ÀS 17H 

01 Carlos Roberto S. do Nascimento-MAT:17.662-1 

02 CRISTIANA ROBERTA C. DOS SANTOS-MAT:23.868-6 

03 Danilo Marques Farias-MAT:22.027-2 

04 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA-MAT:17.624-9 

05 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE C. VIEGAS-MAT:20.659-8 

06 JADER RIBEIRO MACEDO-MAT:23.831-7 

07 JORGE PEREIRA DA SILVA-MAT:19.953-2 

08 JOSÉ EDSON ALVES JÚNIOR-MAT:24.011-7 

09 Juracy Costa Braz-MAT:924.891-9 

10 Kleber Silva de Melo-MAT:18.342-3 

11 Marcio Geraldo Monteiro Pimentel-MAT:20.687-3 

12 Marco Júnior da Silva-MAT:20.690-3 

13 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA-MAT:02.997-1 

14 Maria Elizabeth Costa da Silva-MAT:18.400-4 

15 MARIA JOSÉ DA SILVA SANTOS-MAT:17.551-0 

16 Paulo Henrique Cavalcante Lins -MAT:19.962-1 

17 PAULO SÉRGIO G. DE MENDONÇA-MAT:17.760-1 

18 Ranglei Barros Lima-MAT::17.769-5 

19 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA-MAT:19.113-2 

20 TELMA ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:928.016-2 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 

 JOÃO SINANE DA S. JÚNIOR-MAT:18.360-1 

 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO-MAT:19.715-7 
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DIA 07, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alberlon de Siqueira-MAT:925.510-9 

02 Alessandro Santos da Silva-MAT:20.645-8 

03 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS S. JÚNIOR-MAT:23.904-6 

04 Ana Celia de Araujo-MAT:928.072-3 

05 danubio da silva pinto-MAT:20.711-0 

06 Dinancy Claudio Gomes-MAT:18.413-6 

07 Eliseu Ferreira Araujo Junior-MAT:20.502-8 

08 FERNANDO FARIAS DE LIMA-MAT:20.716-0 

09 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA-MAT:17.773-3 

10 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA-MAT:23.952-6 

11 José Ricardo Santos de Araujo-MAT:20.681-4 

12 José Wallace porciúncula de Almeida-MAT:18.349-0 

13 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA-MAT:02.165-2 

14 LOURENÇO A. DE M. CALHEIROS-MAT:925.369-6 

15 Luiz Carlos dos Santos-MAT:19.111-6 

16 Luiz Paulo da Silva-MAT:20.685-7 

17 Maria de Lima Araujo-MAT:18.390-3 

18 Orlando José de Araujo Filho-MAT:09.049-2 

19 Valdirene Gomes Neri Silva-MAT:19.940-0 

20 VANIA LÚCIA SILVA DE CARVALHO-MAT:17.568-4 

 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO-MAT:19.121-3 
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DIA 08, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA-MAT:20.771-3 

02 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO B. DA SILVA-MAT:17.585-4 

03 CLÁUDIO RÉGIO DA SILVA-MAT:24.028-1 

04 danubio da silva pinto-MAT:20.711-0 

05 DENILSON TORRES VIANA-MAT:925.357-2 

06 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES-MAT:17.646-0 

07 Genésio de moura silva júnior-MAT:925.382-3 

08 IDELÂNIA LIMA DA SILVA-MAT:18.408-0 

09 Jailson  da Silva-MAT:18.384-9 

10 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA-MAT:20.673-3 

11 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA-MAT:19.954-0 

12 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA-MAT:925.517-6 

13 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.804-7 

14 Lilia Daniela Lima de Melo-MAT:18:406-3 

15 Luis Cesar T. de Andrade-MAT:21.996-7 

16 Maria Irene do Nascimento-MAT:17.795-4 

17 Nadja Silva dos Santos-MAT:925.700-4 

18 ORSON LUIZ OLIVEIRA LEANDRO-MAT:18.375-0 

19 SOSTENES FLAMARION D. G. JUNIOR -MAT:925.355-6 

20 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO-MAT:18.308-3 

 ADALBERON SOUZA DA SILVA-MAT:23.969-0 
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DIA 09, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.753-9 

02 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS-MAT:21.978-9 

03 Gildo de Araujo Souza-MAT:17.653-2 

04 Ivens José dos Santos-MAT:17.602-8 

05 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA-MAT:18.315-6 

06 Jailson Moraes Silva-MAT:19.794-7 

07 JOSÉ CÂNDIDO BARBOSA-MAT:18.369-5 

08 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL-MAT:16.141-1 

09 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS-MAT:17.780-6 

10 José Ronaldo Rodrigues-MAT:925.386-6 

11 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA-MAT:17.666-4 

12 JOSIVEL VASCONCELOS DA SILVA-MAT:925.362-9 

13 laudison felix de carvalho-MAT:18.343-1 

14 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO -MAT:18.967-7 

15 Luciano Rocha de Oliveira-MAT:17.634-6 

16 Magda Cleane Macedo de Lima-MAT:19.957-5 

17 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:925.367-0 

18 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS DOS FERREIRA-MAT:24.010-9 

19 Rozemberg Passos Peixoto-MAT:925.365-3 

20 sergio nascimento dos santos-MAT:22.011-6 

 NILTON SILVA FILHO-MAT:20.692-0 

 CLEIF RICARDO DOS S.  ALVES-MAT:19.948-6 

 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS-MAT:928.364-5 
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DIA 10, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 CLÁUDIO SILVA DE MELO-MAT:20.655-5 

02 CRISTIANA ROBERTA C. DOS SANTOS-MAT:23.868-6 

03 Edjeine dos Santos Silva-MAT:17.797-0 

04 Erivaldo Batinga dos Santos-MAT:20.774-8 

05 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL-MAT:19.134-5 

06 Jailson José de A. S. Rijo-MAT:19.714-9 

07 Joâo Alves  da Silva-MAT:20.675-0 

08 José Altino P. da Silva-MAT:18.335-0 

09 José Cícero moreira-MAT:18.370-9 

10 JOSE DE ANDRADE-MAT:18.336-69 

11 Juracy Costa Braz-MAT:924.891-9 

12 LUIZ FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO-MAT:00.313-1 

13 Magda Martins S. de Souza Leão-MAT:925.722-5 

14 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS-MAT:19.119-1 

15 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES-MAT:925.728-4 

16 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA-MAT:19.113-2 

17 Roberval Pereira Leite-MAT:17.640-0 

18 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.401-2 

19 SILVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA-MAT:20.731-4 

20 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO-MAT:18.308-3 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 
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DIA 12, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA-MAT:20.771-3 

02 Alessandro Santos da Silva-MAT:20.645-8 

03 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO B. DA SILVA-MAT:17.585-4 

04 CLÁUDIO RÉGIO DA SILVA-MAT:24.028-1 

05 Edjeine dos Santos Silva-MAT:17.797-0 

06 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES-MAT:21.980-0 

07 Genésio de moura silva júnior-MAT:925.382-3 

08 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA-MAT:20.673-3 

09 José Antonio de O.Santos-MAT:23.841-4 

10 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA-MAT:07.622-8 

11 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA-MAT:10.313-6 

12 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA-MAT:02.165-2 

13 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.804-7 

14 LOURENÇO A. DE M. CALHEIROS-MAT:925.369-6 

15 Luciano Rocha de Oliveira-MAT:17.634-6 

16 Marcio Roberto Santos de Alencar-MAT:23.951-8 

17 Orlando José de Araujo Filho-MAT:09.049-2 

18 Sonia Regina S. do Nascimento-MAT:17.800-4 

19 SOSTENES FLAMARION D. G. JUNIOR -MAT:925.355-6 

20 WILLAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA-MAT:20.426-9 

 ADALBERON SOUZA DA SILVA-MAT:23.969-0 

 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO-MAT:17.622-2 
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DIA 13, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alberto Tenorio Sirqueira-MAT:;928.046-4 

02 DA NIEL ARAÚJO  DOS SANTOS-MAT:00.947-4 

03 DAVI BENTO PAIS-MAT:20.423-4 

04 Fernando Sergio Ferreira Rocha-MAT:18.334-2 

05 Francisco Tenório da Silva-MAT:925.371-8 

06 Gildo de Araujo Souza-MAT:17.653-2 

07 Ivens José dos Santos-MAT:17.602-8 

08 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:20.777-2 

09 Jailson Moraes Silva-MAT:19.794-7 

10 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA-MAT:925.517-6 

11 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS LIMA-MAT:08.235-0 

12 Magda Cleane Macedo de Lima-MAT:19.957-5 

13 Marcelo dos Santos Leopoldino-MAT:23.863-5 

14 MARCIO RAIMUNDO F. RIBEIRO-MAT:20.724-1 

15 Mario Jorge dos Santos-MAT:01.140-1 

16 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS DOS FERREIRA-MAT:24.010-9 

17 Paulo Rodrigues de Freitas-MAT:00.942-3 

18 Rozemberg Passos Peixoto-MAT:925.365-3 

19 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:23.926-7 

20 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO-MAT:17.669-9 

 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA-MAT:17.586-2 

 CLEIF RICARDO DOS S.  ALVES-MAT:19.948-6 

 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS-MAT:928.364-5 
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DIA 14, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Aldo de Lima Oliveira-MAT:20.643-1 

02 Alex Almeida de Oliveira Alves-MAT:23.848-1 

03 Alexandre Santos Souza-MAT:19.945-1 

04 Claudia Maria Santana da Silva-MAT:17.553-6 

05 Danilo Marques Farias-MAT:22.027-2 

06 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA-MAT:20.713-6 

07 Edvan da Silva-MAT:21.983-5 

08 Flavio Henrique Filgueira Lima-MAT:20662-8 

09 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA-MAT:23.952-6 

10 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO-MAT:21.991-6 

11 JULIANA E. P. DE CAVALHO-MAT:24.026-5 

12 Juracy Costa Braz-MAT:924.891-9 

13 Kátia Cecília Fragoso Guedes -MAT:22.022-1 

14 Kleber Silva de Melo-MAT:18.342-3 

15 Luiz Felipe Tenorio Teixeira-MAT:23.875-9 

16 Marco Júnior da Silva-MAT:20.690-3 

17 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS-MAT:19.119-1 

18 Maria Elizabeth Costa da Silva-MAT:18.400-4 

19 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA-MAT:18.310-5 

20 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO-MAT:22.013-2 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 

 JOÃO SINANE DA S. JÚNIOR-MAT:18.360-1 

 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO-MAT:19.715-7 

 ANTÔNIO RICARDO SALVADOR JÚNIOR-MAT:23.818-0 
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DIA 15, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES-MAT:20.646-6 

020 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS S. JÚNIOR-MAT:23.904-6 

3 Dinancy Claudio Gomes-MAT:18.413-6 

04 Eliseu Ferreira Araujo Junior-MAT:20.502-8 

05 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE C. VIEGAS-MAT:20.659-8 

06 FERNANDO FARIAS DE LIMA-MAT:20.716-0 

07 JADER RIBEIRO MACEDO-MAT:23.831-7 

08 JAQUELINE ANANIAS DA SILVA -MAT:928.011-1 

09 Joâo Alves  da Silva-MAT:20.675-0 

10 José Cícero moreira-MAT:18.370-9 

11 JOSÉ EDSON ALVES JÚNIOR-MAT:24.011-7 

12 Josias de Oliveira Santos-MAT:19.720-3 

13 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.703-9 

14 PEDRO DE LIMA OCRÉCIO-MAT:20.693-8 

15 Silvio de Araujo Domingos-MAT:18.340-7 

16 SOSTENES FLAMARION D. G. JUNIOR -MAT:925.355-6 

17 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO-MAT:18.308-3 

18 VALDERI  DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT:23.838-4 

19 Valdirene Gomes Neri Silva-MAT:19.940-0 

20 Wagner Moreira-MAT:20.732-2 

 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO-MAT:19.121-3 

 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA-MAT:19.525-1 
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DIA 16, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA-MAT:20.771-3 

02 Alberlon de Siqueira-MAT:925.510-9 

03 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO B. DA SILVA-MAT:17.585-4 

04 CARLOS SILVA MORAES-MAT:20.649-0 

05 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES-MAT:23.895-3 

06 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES-MAT:17.646-0 

07 GILSON DA SILVA FERREIRA-MAT:20.775-6 

08 IDELÂNIA LIMA DA SILVA-MAT:18.408-0 

09 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA-MAT:10.313-6 

10 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA-MAT:925.517-6 

11 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA-MAT:02.165-2 

12 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.804-7 

13 Lilia Daniela Lima de Melo-MAT:18:406-3 

14 LOURENÇO A. DE M. CALHEIROS-MAT:925.369-6 

15 Luis Cesar T. de Andrade-MAT:21.996-7 

16 Maria Irene do Nascimento-MAT:17.795-4 

17 Nadja Silva dos Santos-MAT:925.700-4 

18 ORSON LUIZ OLIVEIRA LEANDRO-MAT:18.375-0 

19 PAULO SÉRGIO G. DE MENDONÇA-MAT:17.760-1 

20 Sonia Regina S. do Nascimento-MAT:17.800-4 

 ADALBERON SOUZA DA SILVA-MAT:23.969-0 

 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO-MAT:17.622-2 
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DIA 17, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Albenir Marcio S. dos Santos-MAT:19.705-0 

02 ALDO JOSÉ C. DE OMENA-MAT:20.644-0 

03 ANDRÉA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS-MAT:17.552-8 

04 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.654-7 

05 Francisco Tenório da Silva-MAT:925.371-8 

06 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:20.777-2 

07 Jailson Moraes Silva-MAT:19.794-7 

08 JOSÉ CÂNDIDO BARBOSA-MAT:18.369-5 

09 JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES-MAT:17.768-7 

10 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL-MAT:16.141-1 

11 José Ronaldo Rodrigues-MAT:925.386-6 

12 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE F. SANTOS-MAT:925.368-8 

13 JULIANA E. P. DE CAVALHO-MAT:24.026-5 

14 laudison felix de carvalho-MAT:18.343-1 

15 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO -MAT:18.967-7 

16 Luciano Rocha de Oliveira-MAT:17.634-6 

17 LUIZ FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO-MAT:00.313-1 

18 Marcio Geraldo Monteiro Pimentel-MAT:20.687-3 

19 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES-MAT:925.728-4 

20 Rozemberg Passos Peixoto-MAT:925.365-3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



16 
 

 

DIA 19, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Aldo de Lima Oliveira-MAT:20.643-1 

02 Alexandre Santos Souza-MAT:19.945-1 

03 Ana Celia de Araujo-MAT:928.072-3 

04 Danilo Marques Farias-MAT:22.027-2 

05 DAVI BENTO PAIS-MAT:20.423-4 

06 FÁBIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE-MAT:19.712-2 

07 Flavio Henrique Filgueira Lima-MAT:20662-8 

08    FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA-MAT:19.713-0 

09 GLAUCIO ALVES DA SILVA-MAT:18.359-8 

10 Jamerson Silva Bezerra-MAT:19.844-7 

11 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA-MAT:23.952-6 

12 Jobenildo nascimento de Lima-MAT:20.676-8 

13 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO-MAT:21.991-6 

14 Luiz Carlos dos Santos-MAT:19.111-6 

15 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.703-9 

16 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS-MAT:19.119-1 

17 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS-MAT:19.128-0 

18 PETRONICE INACIO DA SILVA-MAT:18.396-2 

19 TELMA ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:928.016-2 

20 VANIA LÚCIA SILVA DE CARVALHO-MAT:17.568-4 

 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO-MAT:19.121-3 

 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA-MAT:19.525-1 
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DIA 20,ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 DENILSON TORRES VIANA-MAT:925.357-2 

02    FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA-MAT:19.713-0 

03 Hygino Borges da Silva Filho-MAT:23.971-2 

04 IDELÂNIA LIMA DA SILVA-MAT:18.408-0 

05 Jaelson Rodrigues da Rocha-MAT:09.611-3 

06 Jailson  da Silva-MAT:18.384-9 

07 Jobenildo nascimento de Lima-MAT:20.676-8 

08 JORGE PEREIRA DA SILVA-MAT:19.953-2 

09 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA-MAT:19.954-0 

10 Jurandi Araujo da Silva-MAT:23.862-7 

11 Klesia Maria Araujo da Silva Dué-MAT:17.827-6 

12 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA-18.361-0 

13 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS LIMA-MAT:08.235-0 

14 MARCIO RAIMUNDO F. RIBEIRO-MAT:20.724-1 

15 Maria de Lima Araujo-MAT:18.390-3 

16 Nadja Silva dos Santos-MAT:925.700-4 

17 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:925.367-0 

18 PETRONICE INACIO DA SILVA-MAT:18.396-2 

19 VALDERI  DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT:23.838-4 

20 WELLINGTON DA SILVA -MAT:23.845-7 

 ADALBERON SOUZA DA SILVA-MAT:23.969-0 

 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO-MAT:17.622-2 
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DIA 21, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Albenir Marcio S. dos Santos-MAT:19.705-0 

02 ALDO JOSÉ C. DE OMENA-MAT:20.644-0 

03 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS-MAT:925.187-1 

04 Carlos Roberto S. do Nascimento-MAT:17.662-1 

05 CARLOS SILVA MORAES-MAT:20.649-0 

06 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.654-7 

07 CLÁUDIO SILVA DE MELO-MAT:20.655-5 

08 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA-MAT:20.713-6 

09 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA-MAT:17.624-9 

10 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA-MAT:17.666-4 

11 JULIANA E. P. DE CAVALHO-MAT:24.026-5 

12 laudison felix de carvalho-MAT:18.343-1 

13 Marcio Geraldo Monteiro Pimentel-MAT:20.687-3 

14 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA-MAT:02.997-1 

15 Paulo Henrique Cavalcante Lins -MAT:19.962-1 

16 Paulo Rodrigues de Freitas-MAT:00.942-3 

17 PAULO SÉRGIO G. DE MENDONÇA-MAT:17.760-1 

18 Ranglei Barros Lima-MAT::17.769-5 

19 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:23.926-7 

20 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO-MAT:17.669-9 

 NILTON SILVA FILHO-MAT:20.692-0 

 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA-MAT:17.586-2 

 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS-MAT:928.364-5 
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DIA 22, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alberto Tenorio Sirqueira-MAT:;928.046-4 

02 Alex Almeida de Oliveira Alves-MAT:23.848-1 

03 Claudia Maria Santana da Silva-MAT:17.553-6 

04 CRISTIANA ROBERTA C. DOS SANTOS-MAT:23.868-6 

05 Danilo Marques Farias-MAT:22.027-2 

06 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE C. VIEGAS-MAT:20.659-8 

07 JOSÉ EDSON ALVES JÚNIOR-MAT:24.011-7 

08 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS-MAT:17.780-6 

09 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE F. SANTOS-MAT:925.368-8 

10 Josias de Oliveira Santos-MAT:19.720-3 

11 Kátia Cecília Fragoso Guedes -MAT:22.022-1 

12 Kleber Silva de Melo-MAT:18.342-3 

13 Marcelo dos Santos Leopoldino-MAT:23.863-5 

14 Marco Júnior da Silva-MAT:20.690-3 

15 PEDRO DE LIMA OCRÉCIO-MAT:20.693-8 

16 Roberval Pereira Leite-MAT:17.640-0 

17 Silvio de Araujo Domingos-MAT:18.340-7 

18 SILVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA-MAT:20.731-4 

19 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO-MAT:22.013-2 

20 Wagner Moreira-MAT:20.732-2 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 

 JOÃO SINANE DA S. JÚNIOR-MAT:18.360-1 

 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO-MAT:19.715-7 

 ANTÔNIO RICARDO SALVADOR JÚNIOR-MAT:23.818-0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



20 
 

 

DIA 23, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alberlon de Siqueira-MAT:925.510-9 

02 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES-MAT:20.646-6 

03 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS S. JÚNIOR-MAT:23.904-6 

04 Ana Celia de Araujo-MAT:928.072-3 

05 danubio da silva pinto-MAT:20.711-0 

06 FÁBIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE-MAT:19.712-2 

07 FERNANDO FARIAS DE LIMA-MAT:20.716-0 

08 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA-MAT:17.773-3 

09 JADER RIBEIRO MACEDO-MAT:23.831-7 

10 Jamerson Silva Bezerra-MAT:19.844-7 

11 José Ricardo Santos de Araujo-MAT:20.681-4 

12 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA-18.361-0 

13 Luiz Paulo da Silva-MAT:20.685-7 

14 Magda Martins S. de Souza Leão-MAT:925.722-5 

15 Maria de Lima Araujo-MAT:18.390-3 

16 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS-MAT:19.128-0 

17 MÔNICA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO-MAT:22.025-6 

18 Valdirene Gomes Neri Silva-MAT:19.940-0 

19 VANIA LÚCIA SILVA DE CARVALHO-MAT:17.568-4 

20 WELLINGTON DA SILVA -MAT:23.845-7 

 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO-MAT:19.121-3 

 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA-MAT:19.525-1 
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DIA 24, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.753-9 

02 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS-MAT:925.187-1 

03 ANDRÉA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS-MAT:17.552-8 

04 DENILSON TORRES VIANA-MAT:925.357-2 

05 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES-MAT:21.980-0 

06 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES-MAT:23.895-3 

07 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES-MAT:17.646-0 

08 Hygino Borges da Silva Filho-MAT:23.971-2 

09 Jaelson Rodrigues da Rocha-MAT:09.611-3 

10 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA-MAT:20.673-3 

11 José Antonio de O.Santos-MAT:23.841-4 

12 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA-MAT:07.622-8 

13 JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES-MAT:17.768-7 

14 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL-MAT:16.141-1 

15 JOSE DE ANDRADE-MAT:18.336-69 

16 Jurandi Araujo da Silva-MAT:23.862-7 

17 Klesia Maria Araujo da Silva Dué-MAT:17.827-6 

18 ORSON LUIZ OLIVEIRA LEANDRO-MAT:18.375-0 

19 PETRONICE INACIO DA SILVA-MAT:18.396-2 

20 WILLAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA-MAT:20.426-9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



22 
 

 

DIA 26, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES-MAT:20.646-6 

02 Carlos Roberto S. do Nascimento-MAT:17.662-1 

03 CLÉA MARIA DO N.BARBOSA-MAT:17.813-6 

04 Edjeine dos Santos Silva-MAT:17.797-0 

05 Edvan da Silva-MAT:21.983-5 

06 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA-MAT:17.624-9 

07 Erivaldo Batinga dos Santos-MAT:20.774-8 

08 GILSON DA SILVA FERREIRA-MAT:20.775-6 

09 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA-MAT:18.315-6 

10 José Altino P. da Silva-MAT:18.335-0 

11 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA-MAT:20.722-5 

12 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOSMAT:19.112-4 

13 Marcio Roberto Santos de Alencar-MAT:23.951-8 

14 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA-MAT:02.997-1 

15 MARIA JOSÉ DA SILVA SANTOS-MAT:17.551-0 

16 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES-MAT:925.728-4 

17 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO-MAT:18.363-6 

18 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA-MAT:19.113-2 

19 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.401-2 

20 Sonia Regina S. do Nascimento-MAT:17.800-4 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 

 JOÃO SINANE DA S. JÚNIOR-MAT:18.360-1 

 ANTÔNIO RICARDO SALVADOR JÚNIOR-MAT:23.818-0 
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DIA 27, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alberlon de Siqueira-MAT:925.510-9 

02 Aldo de Lima Oliveira-MAT:20.643-1 

03 Claudia Maria Santana da Silva-MAT:17.553-6 

04 DAVI BENTO PAIS-MAT:20.423-4 

05 FÁBIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE-MAT:19.712-2 

06 Flavio Henrique Filgueira Lima-MAT:20662-8 

07    FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA-MAT:19.713-0 

08 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA-MAT:17.773-3 

09 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO-MAT:21.991-6 

10 JORGE PEREIRA DA SILVA-MAT:19.953-2 

11 JOSE DE ANDRADE-MAT:18.336-69 

12 José Ricardo Santos de Araujo-MAT:20.681-4 

13 José Wallace porciúncula de Almeida-MAT:18.349-0 

14 Josias de Oliveira Santos-MAT:19.720-3 

15 Luiz Carlos dos Santos-MAT:19.111-6 

16 Luiz Felipe Tenorio Teixeira-MAT:23.875-9 

17 Luiz Paulo da Silva-MAT:20.685-7 

18 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA-MAT:18.310-5 

19 Orlando José de Araujo Filho-MAT:09.049-2 

20 WELLINGTON DA SILVA -MAT:23.845-7 

 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA-MAT:19.525-1 
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DIA 28, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA-MAT:20.771-3 

02 Alessandro Santos da Silva-MAT:20.645-8 

03 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO B. DA SILVA-MAT:17.585-4 

04 DENILSON TORRES VIANA-MAT:925.357-2 

05 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES-MAT:21.980-0 

06 Eliseu Ferreira Araujo Junior-MAT:20.502-8 

07 Gildo de Araujo Souza-MAT:17.653-2 

08 Hygino Borges da Silva Filho-MAT:23.971-2 

09 IDELÂNIA LIMA DA SILVA-MAT:18.408-0 

10 Jaelson Rodrigues da Rocha-MAT:09.611-3 

11 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA-MAT:07.622-8 

12 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA-MAT:19.954-0 

13 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA-MAT:02.165-2 

14 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.804-7 

15 Jurandi Araujo da Silva-MAT:23.862-7 

16 Lilia Daniela Lima de Melo-MAT:18:406-3 

17 LOURENÇO A. DE M. CALHEIROS-MAT:925.369-6 

18 MÔNICA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO-MAT:22.025-6 

19 PAULO SÉRGIO G. DE MENDONÇA-MAT:17.760-1 

20 SOSTENES FLAMARION D. G. JUNIOR -MAT:925.355-6 

 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO-MAT:17.622-2 
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DIA 29, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Albenir Marcio S. dos Santos-MAT:19.705-0 

02 ALDO JOSÉ C. DE OMENA-MAT:20.644-0 

03 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS-MAT:925.187-1 

04 CLÁUDIO SILVA DE MELO-MAT:20.655-5 

05 DA NIEL ARAÚJO  DOS SANTOS-MAT:00.947-4 

06 Ivens José dos Santos-MAT:17.602-8 

07 JONATAN CORREIA DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.317-2 

08 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS-MAT:17.780-6 

09 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE F. SANTOS-MAT:925.368-8 

10 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA-MAT:17.666-4 

11 Luis Cesar T. de Andrade-MAT:21.996-7 

12 Marcelo de Lima Santana-MAT:17.648-6 

13 MARIA JOSÉ DA SILVA SANTOS-MAT:17.551-0 

14 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO-MAT:18.363-6 

15 Paulo Henrique Cavalcante Lins -MAT:19.962-1 

16 Paulo Rodrigues de Freitas-MAT:00.942-3 

17 Ranglei Barros Lima-MAT::17.769-5 

18 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.401-2 

19 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:23.926-7 

20 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO-MAT:17.669-9 

 NILTON SILVA FILHO-MAT:20.692-0 

 CLEIF RICARDO DOS S.  ALVES-MAT:19.948-6 
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DIA 30, ABRIL, 2021 (CENTRO) 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 Alex Almeida de Oliveira Alves-MAT:23.848-1 

02 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES-MAT:20.646-6 

03 Alexandre Santos Souza-MAT:19.945-1 

04 Claudia Maria Santana da Silva-MAT:17.553-6 

05 CRISTIANA ROBERTA C. DOS SANTOS-MAT:23.868-6 

06 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA-MAT:20.713-6 

07 Edvan da Silva-MAT:21.983-5 

08 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA-MAT:17.624-9 

09 GLAUCIO ALVES DA SILVA-MAT:18.359-8 

10 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:20.777-2 

11 Jailson José de A. S. Rijo-MAT:19.714-9 

12 Joâo Alves  da Silva-MAT:20.675-0 

13 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL-MAT:16.141-1 

14 JULIANA E. P. DE CAVALHO-MAT:24.026-5 

15 Kátia Cecília Fragoso Guedes -MAT:22.022-1 

16 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA-18.361-0 

17 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.703-9 

18 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOSMAT:19.112-4 

19 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA-MAT:18.310-5 

20 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO-MAT:22.013-2 

 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA-MAT:17.586-2 

 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO-MAT:19.715-7 

 ANTÔNIO RICARDO SALVADOR JÚNIOR-MAT:23.818-0 

 

 

 

 

 

 


